Common Mode Choke (Flat Wire Line Filter) - SQ2418 Series MeisongbeiMeisongbei
Features
Dimensions & Configurations  (Unit:mm)
Electrical Characteristics For SQ2418V / SQ2418V1 / SQ2418H Series
Applications
V : Vertical Type

0
.5
0.8 .±0 1
1
13±0.5
10±0.5
2
Inductance
 [mH] (Min.)
Wire
(mm)
DCR
[mΩ] (Max.)
Rated Current
[A]
SQ2418V-202U SQ2418V1-202U SQ2418H-202U 2 0.5*1.5 50 9.0
SQ2418V-502U SQ2418V1-502U SQ2418H-502U 5 0.4*1.5 75 7.0
SQ2418V-103U SQ2418V1-103U SQ2418H-103U 10 0.3*1.5 100 5.5
SQ2418V-123U SQ2418V1-123U SQ2418H-123U 12 0.25*1.5 100 4.5
SQ2418V-153U SQ2418V1-153U SQ2418H-153U 15 0.2*1.5 100 3.0
Part Number
1
4 3
2